
Team Schedule 
Boys 
Junior Varsity 
Basketball 11/1/2023 to 2/29/2024

Bishop Amat
14301 Fairgrove Ave
La Puente, CA 91746

Joseph Hoggatt
School Phone: 626-962-2495 x
7412
Home Phone: 714-585-3505
Fax: 626-480-7441
jhoggatt@bishopamat.org

Basketball
    Boys Junior Varsity

Place Time
Wednesday 11/15/23 Walnut Home 5:30 PM
Monday 11/20/23 Los Osos (Bonita JV Tournament) Away 6:30 PM
Wednesday 11/22/23 Chino (Bonita JV Tournament) Away 10:30 AM
Friday 11/24/23 OPEN (Bonita JV Tournament) Away TBA
Saturday 11/25/23 OPEN (Bonita JV Tournament) Away TBA
Wednesday 11/29/23 Mountain View Away 5:00 PM
Friday 12/01/23 Covina Away 5:00 PM
Friday 12/15/23 Don Bosco Tech Away 5:30 PM
Friday 12/22/23 St. Paul Away 5:30 PM
Wednesday 12/27/23 OPEN (St. Paul Basketball Tournament) Away TBA
Thursday 12/28/23 OPEN (St. Paul Basketball Tournament) Away TBA
Friday 12/29/23 OPEN (St. Paul Basketball Tournament) Away TBA
Saturday 12/30/23 OPEN (St. Paul Basketball Tournament) Away TBA
Friday 01/05/24 *Cathedral Away 5:30 PM
Wednesday 01/10/24 *St. Monica Catholic HS Home 5:30 PM
Friday 01/12/24 *Paraclete Home 5:30 PM
Wednesday 01/17/24 *Bishop Mora Salesian HS Away 5:30 PM
Wednesday 01/24/24 *Cathedral Home 5:30 PM
Friday 01/26/24 *St. Monica Catholic HS Away 5:30 PM
Monday 01/29/24 *Paraclete Away 5:30 PM
Wednesday 01/31/24 *Bishop Mora Salesian HS Home 5:30 PM
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